
Friday Game 2025

May 2, 2025

Round 16 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Kosters, Russ $113.00
Chan, Greg $70.00
Couch, Steve $58.00
Murneeks, Kris $37.00
Vaught, Mike $25.00
Leptich, Matt $25.00
Wirth, T. Jay $24.00
Heard, Michael $21.00
Eden, Jeff $16.00
Konrad, Brian $15.00
Feller, Jeff $8.00
Bella, Anthony $8.00
Wallen, Michael $5.00
Dunaway, Gabe $5.00
Total Purse $430.00
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May 2, 2025
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Blue Tee Nassau - Blue Tees

Player Total
Net Purse

Couch, Steve
Arrowhead Golf Club 30 / 35 / 65 $25.00 / $8.00 / $25.00

Murneeks, Kris
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 32 / 68 $0.00 / $19.00 / $18.00

Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 30 / 68 $0.00 / $25.00 / $18.00

Leptich, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 33 / 37 / 70 $16.00 / $0.00 / $9.00

Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 33 / 37 / 70 $16.00 / $0.00 / $9.00

Heard, Michael
Arrowhead Golf Club 34 / 36 / 70 $12.00 / $0.00 / $9.00

Wirth, T. Jay
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 34 / 70 $0.00 / $15.00 / $9.00

Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 34 / 71 $0.00 / $15.00 / $0.00

Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 33 / 39 / 72 $16.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Wallen, Michael
NW Golf Guys Players Club 35 / 37 / 72 $5.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Dunaway, Gabe
Arrowhead Golf Club 35 / 38 / 73 $5.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Dunn, Garett
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 37 / 73 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 37 / 74 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Yates, Tom
Stone Creek G C 37 / 37 / 74 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 37 / 74 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 39 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 38 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Delmore, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 38 / 75 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 35 / 75 $0.00 / $8.00 / $0.00

Parker, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 36 / 42 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Lantz, Lee
Arrowhead Golf Club 40 / 38 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
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Monson, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 42 / 36 / 78 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 35 / 78 $0.00 / $8.00 / $0.00

Hollingshead, Jack
Arrowhead Golf Club 37 / 43 / 80 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Simmons, Ty
Arrowhead Golf Club 38 / 43 / 81 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Taylor, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 42 / 40 / 82 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Dawes, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 40 / 83 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 43 / 45 / 88 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Calvin, Jerry
Arrowhead Golf Club 44 / 47 / 91 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $290.00
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Payballs - Blue Tees

Player Skins Purse Details

Kosters, Russ
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $70.00 Birdie on 14

Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $70.00 Birdie on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00
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